Medzinarodny beh Komarom - Komarno

(111) 5,5 km - Juniori (1998-2001)

#

St.¢.

(17)
(20)
(46)
(97)
(121)
(125)
(193)
(195)
(196)
(207)
(233)
(257)
(274)
(275)
77)
(330)
(348)
(364)
(370)
(394)
(416)
(603)
(604)
(605)
(606)
(607)

Meno

FEKETE Adam
HALLMAN Gergely
JOKAI Méaté
KAJTOR Richard
KEREKES Andras
KISS Szilveszter
KONCZER Istvan
MEZES Péter
MOKOS Marton
NAGY Zsolt

NAGY CSOMOR Istvan
PSZOTA Maté
SOROS Erik

SISKA David
TOROK Maté
OBERT Akos

GELLE Gabor

BNA Szilard
MOLNAR Gélo Jamos
UJVARI Marko
GAL Andréas

NAGY Banzanin
NEMETH Kristof
NEMETH Krisztian
HAMZA Davied
TANKA Tomi
BUTYKA David
ANDRUSKO Zoltan
KARA Matyas
KARDHONDO Richard
SZABO Janos
MACEJKO David
ONDRUS Patrik
FEHER Akos
DRAVECZ Adam
TAKACS Viktor Tamas
KOCSIS Rihard
TURI Elemér
SOOSM Martin
HAMZA David
FAZEKAS Dominik

Komarno 01.05.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:22

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1997
2000
1998
1999
1998
1997
1999
2001
2003
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1998
1998
2003
2001
1999
1999
1997
1999
1999
2001
1998
1999
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Slovenska republika
Madarsko

Gyac

Slovenska republika
KKKK.Komarno

Slovenska republika
Budapest’

Madarsko

Madarsko

Madarsko

KKK Komarno

Madarsko

Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Slovenska republika
Madarsko

Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Slovenska republika
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Madarsko

Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Nagyigmand

Komarom

Komarom

Komarom

Komarom

SB

PB

Start



(608)
(609)
(610)
(611)
(612)
(613)
(614)
(615)
(616)
(617)
(618)
(672)
(686)
(687)
(695)
(699)

Pocet pretekarov: 57

BODO Maté

SEBOK Sandor

BOZORI Csaba
SOMOGII Zoltan
KOVACS Géabor

VASI Milan

NYARI Andréas Szilveszter
GRUBER Balint
HOFFMANN Antal

IGAR Patril

LAKATOS Bence
DODONKA Maté Sandor
LAKATOS Attila
BUKOVSZKY Gergely
CSEH Lajos

JANOSDEAK Mark

Start: 01.05.2016 12:00

1998
2000
2000
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1998
2000

Tata

Komarom

Kisbér

Komarom

Komarom

Komarom

Tata

Vértesszolos

Szomédd

Komarom

Tatabanya

Madarsko

Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Slovenska republika
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